NTC Leadless
Chips
Thermometrics Thermistors
Features
NTC Type HM
•	 Low cost, solid state temperature sensor
•	 Point matched at 77°F (25°C) to ±5% or ±10%
•	 Suitable for use over range of -112°F to 302°F

0.035
(0.889)
0.015
(0.380)
HM35NY104J HM35NY104K
T
L
W
NTC Type HM dimensions
Type NDU Specifications
Leadless chip thermistor
Description
A range of leadless chip thermistors.
Options
Other resistance values in the range shown;  e.g., code
NDU152C2R1 for 1500 W ±1% at 77°F (25°C)
•	 Reference temperature in the range of 32°F (0°C)
up to the maximum operating temperature
•	 Resistance value outside the ranges shown with
modified dimensions

0.078 in (2 mm)
maximum
0.5 in (12.7 mm) maximum
 R25 Ω Material
System
B 25/85
K
Maximum
temp. °F (°C)
Code
R25 ± 3%
Code
R25 ± 5%
Code
R25 ± 10%
1000 2 3540 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU102C2R3 NDU102C2R5 NDU102C2R10
2000 2 3540 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU202C2R3 NDU202C2R5 NDU202C2R10
5000 2 3540 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU502C2R3 NDU502C2R5 NDU502C2R10
1000 2A 3627 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU102C2AR3 NDU102C2AR5 NDU102C2AR10
2000 2A 3627 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU202C2AR3 NDU202C2AR5 NDU202C2AR10
5000 2A 3627 ± 1% 257 (125) NDU502C2AR3 NDU502C2AR5 NDU502C2AR10
2700 1 3977± 0.75% 311 (155) NDU272C1R3 NDU272C1R5 NDU272C1R10
5000 1 3977± 0.75% 311 (155) NDU502C1R3 NDU502C1R5 NDU502C1R10
10000 1 3977± 0.75% 311 (155) NDU103C1R3 NDU103C1R5 NDU103C1R10
30000 1 3977± 0.75% 311 (155) NDU303C1R3 NDU303C1R5 NDU303C1R10
50000 1 3977± 0.75% 311 (155) NDU503C1R3 NDU503C1R5 NDU503C1R10
2700 3 3960± 1% 311 (155) NDU272C3R3 NDU272C3R5 NDU272C3R10
5000 3 3960± 1% 311 (155) NDU502C3R3 NDU502C3R5 NDU502C3R10
10000 3 3960± 1% 311 (155) NDU103C3R3 NDU103C3R5 NDU103C3R10
30000 3 3960± 1% 311 (155) NDU303C3R3 NDU303C3R5 NDU303C3R10
50000 3 3960± 1% 311 (155) NDU503C3R3 NDU503C3R5 NDU503C3R10
10000 4 3435 ± 1% 230 (110) NDU103C4R3 NDU103C4R5 NDU103C4R10
30000 4 3435 ± 1% 230 (110) NDU303C4R3 NDU303C4R5 NDU303C4R10
50000 4 3435 ± 1% 230 (110) NDU503C4R3 NDU503C4R5 NDU503C4R10
NTC Type NDU dimensions
AAS-920-323B-03/2014
© 2014 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.